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Code

Installation

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

Material

Technical Information

Version

Bora recessed 4,5W

4589

4590

Recessed

4,5W

Aluminium

Bora recessed 4,5W

4591

4592

2.700K / 3.000K  

290 lm / 300 lm

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

Finishes

RoHS

Bora recessed 8,5W

4593

4594

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

4595

4596

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

Recessed

8,5W

Aluminium

Bora recessed 8,5W

2.700K / 3.000K  

530 lm / 540 lm

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

4597

4598

4599

4600

4601

4602

4603

4604

1/18
+40ºC 

-20ºC

50/60

Hz

UGR 

<10

CRI
≥93

38º
 PF 

>0,5

3 YEARS

WARRANTY

26.000

HOURS
IP
20

UGR 

<15
36º

 PF 

>0,6

decorative lighting

White / Black / Chrome / 

Rose gold

White / Black / Chrome / 

Rose gold

220/240

VAC

beneito-faure.com

355º

50º 50º

355º




